
4½˝

RSCK (25º Angle)

2˝

5¾˝

RSCKSS (45º Angle)

2˝

5¾˝

6˝ 4⅜˝

RGN10

10˝

12˝

13˝

RGN12

2˝

13˝

RGN13

7½˝ 6˝

14½˝
RGN15

6½˝ 6˝

21½˝
RGN22

14˝
7½˝

23˝

RGN23

15˝
12½˝

24˝RGN24

13˝

30˝

RGN30

9˝

41˝

RGN41

RWHS14

8¼˝

14˝

RMWHS17

9¼˝

17˝

RMWHS14

8¼˝

14˝

11½˝

12˝

11˝

10˝

14½˝

12˝

13˝

10˝

10˝

18˝

9½˝

14˝

11¼˝

18˝

11¼˝

15˝

11¼˝

12˝

RWHS17

9¼˝

17˝

RAS12

12½˝

12˝

RAS10

11˝

10˝

RDBS12 RDBS10

RES12 RES10

RRRS18

RRWS18 RRWS15 RRWS12

RRRS14

RAS
Angle Shades

ABR - Architectural Bronze
BP - Black  Porcelain 
GA - Galvanized
GY - Gray
NB - Navy Blue
NC - Natural Copper 
SB - Satin Black 
SFP - Sea Foam Porcelain 

ABR - Architectural Bronze
BD - Burled Film Transfer 
BH - Birch Film Transfer 
BP - Black  Porcelain 
GA - Galvanized
GY - Gray
NB - Navy Blue
NC - Natural Copper 

ABR - Architectural Bronze
GA - Galvanized
GY - Gray
NB - Navy Blue
SB - Satin Black 
SG - Satin Green 
SR - Satin Red
WH - White

ABR - Architectural Bronze
GA - Galvanized
SB - Satin Black 
SG - Satin Green 
SR - Satin Red
WH - White

ABR - Architectural Bronze
BA - Brushed Aluminun
SB - Satin Black 
SG - Satin Green 
SR - Satin Red
WH - White

ABR - Architectural Bronze
CP - Copper
GA - Galvanized
SB - Satin Black 
SG - Satin Green 
SR - Satin Red
WH - White

ABR - Architectural Bronze
CP - Copper
GA - Galvanized 
SB - Satin Black 

SG - Satin Green 
SR - Satin Red
WH - White
WP - White Porcelain

SB - Satin Black 
SFP - Sea Foam 
         Porcelain 
SG - Satin Green 
SR - Satin Red
WH - White
WP - White Porcelain

RDBS
Deep Bowl Shades

RES
Emblem Shades

RMWHS
Modified Warehouse 
Shade

RRRS
Railroad Shade

RRWS
Radial Wave Shade

RWHS
Warehouse Shade

#1 - CHOOSE A SHADE #2 - CHOOSE A SIZE #3 - CHOOSE A COLOR #4 - CHOOSE A GOOSE NECK (FOR WALL MOUNT)
          INCLUDES BACK PLATE

#5 - CHOOSE A STEM & 
       CANOPY KIT (FOR CEILING MOUNT)

HOW TO ORDER:

RS3

RS1

RSCM

RS2

12˝

2˝

24˝

36˝

RWG17

17˝

4½˝

RWG12

12˝
3˝

14˝
3½˝

RWG14

RWG10

10˝
2½˝

#6 - CHOOSE OPTIONS
WIRE GUARD
Available for RAS, RDBS, RES, 
and RWHS Shades

1½˝

1¼˝

RC

COUPLER

RSW

3½˝

2˝

SWIVEL

Goose Neck

Canopy 

Stem

Swivel

Shade

Shade

Wire Guard

Back Plate

Stem

Coupler

MILLENNIUM
LIGHTING

MILLENNIUM LTG

ATL, GA

Back Plate

How to Assemble with Goose Neck

How to Assemble with Canopy

W: 9˝ x H: 1¾˝

RLED24W

9˝

1 ¾̋

Adapter

LED MODULE
RLED24W
Used for both RWHS14 and RWHS17

1920 Lumens
3000K
CRI 90
Dimmable


